selected by Maximum ATTA to meet the specific routine requirements of the Units. We further agree to maintain 
a supply of routine replacement parts available for express delivery in case of emergencies. 

TERMS OF AGREEMENT 
The price of the service defined in this Agreement will be:  One Hundred and Sixty-Three Dollars ($163.00) per 
month, plus all applicable taxes paid in advance quarterly on receipt of our invoice. 

This Agreement and the service shall commence on the first day of 2/1/2026. It shall be in effect for a 1-year 
period and shall continue for subsequent one-year periods thereafter.